Quadruple IR gate
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J1,12
ICSP,S1..4
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Screw
Connector
connector
Pins
PC-Board

Revised
Revision
By

Part

10 KOhm

1 KOhm

22 KOhm

ARRAY 4 x 10Kohm SIL5
ELCO 10 uF 25V rad
Capacitor 100 nF
Capacitor 15 pF

16F628 with socket DIL-18
PSS254/10G

PSS254/5G

SW DIP-8

SW DIP-4

CRYSTAL 9.216MHz

M4

M4

PSK254/10W
PSK254-5W

PSK-Pin
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